39
KITS &
ACCESSORIES DRYWALL SPECIAL HARDWOOD OUTDOOR CONSTRUCTION UNIVERSAL CARPENTRY
Chipboard screw with double countersunk head, pozidriv
with full thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef dubbel verzonken kop, pozidriv
met volledige draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux double tête fraisée, empreinte pozi
avec filet complet, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube Doppelflachkopf, Pozidriv Antrieb
mit Vollgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PGWVZV
d
dk l
Z
PGB
EN 14592Pozidriv
d
[mm]
l
[mm]
Art. Nr. EAN code PZ
dk
[mm]
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
3,5
12 PGWVZV001003500123 5410439001113 PZ 2 7 200 28800
16 PGWVZV001003500163 5410439001120 PZ 2 7 200 16000
20 PGWVZV001003500203 5410439001137 PZ 2 7 200 16000
25 PGWVZV001003500253 5410439001144 PZ 2 7 200 16000
30 PGWVZV001003500303 5410439001151 PZ 2 7 200 12000
35 PGWVZV001003500353 5410439001168 PZ 2 7 200 12000
40 PGWVZV001003500403 5410439001175 PZ 2 7 200 7200
45 PGWVZV001003500453 5410439001182 PZ 2 7 200 7200
50 PGWVZV001003500503 5410439001199 PZ 2 7 200 7200
INDUSTRIAL PACKING - GROOTVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE GRAND - INDUSTRIEPACKUNG
3,5
12 PGWVZV001003500122 5410439106030 PZ 2 7 1000 48000
16 PGWVZV001003500162 5410439106047 PZ 2 7 1000 36000
20 PGWVZV001003500202 5410439106054 PZ 2 7 1000 36000
25 PGWVZV001003500252 5410439106061 PZ 2 7 1000 16000
30 PGWVZV001003500302 5410439106078 PZ 2 7 1000 16000
35 PGWVZV001003500352 5410439106085 PZ 2 7 1000 12000
40 PGWVZV001003500402 5410439106092 PZ 2 7 1000 8000
45 PGWVZV001003500452 5410439106108 PZ 2 7 1000 8000
50 PGWVZV001003500502 5410439106115 PZ 2 7 500 6000
40
CARPENTRY UNIVERSAL CONSTRUCTION OUTDOOR HARDWOOD SPECIAL DRYWALL KITS &
ACCESSORIES
Chipboard screw with double countersunk head, pozidriv
with full thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef dubbel verzonken kop, pozidriv
met volledige draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux double tête fraisée, empreinte pozi
avec filet complet, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube Doppelflachkopf, Pozidriv Antrieb
mit Vollgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PGWVZV
d
dk l
Z
PGB
EN 14592Pozidriv
d
[mm]
l
[mm]
Art. Nr. EAN code PZ
dk
[mm]
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
4,0
12 PGWVZV001004000123 5410439001205 PZ 2 8 200 28800
16 PGWVZV001004000163 5410439001212 PZ 2 8 200 16000
20 PGWVZV001004000203 5410439001229 PZ 2 8 200 16000
25 PGWVZV001004000253 5410439001236 PZ 2 8 200 12000
30 PGWVZV001004000303 5410439001243 PZ 2 8 200 12000
35 PGWVZV001004000353 5410439001250 PZ 2 8 200 9600
40 PGWVZV001004000403 5410439001267 PZ 2 8 200 7200
45 PGWVZV001004000453 5410439001274 PZ 2 8 200 7200
50 PGWVZV001004000503 5410439001281 PZ 2 8 200 7200
55 PGWVZV001004000553 5410439001298 PZ 2 8 200 4800
60 PGWVZV001004000603 5410439001304 PZ 2 8 200 4800
70 PGWVZV001004000703 5410439001311 PZ 2 8 200 3200
INDUSTRIAL PACKING - GROOTVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE GRAND - INDUSTRIEPACKUNG
4,0
12 PGWVZV001004000122 5410439106122 PZ 2 8 1000 36000
16 PGWVZV001004000162 5410439106139 PZ 2 8 1000 36000
20 PGWVZV001004000202 5410439106146 PZ 2 8 1000 24000
25 PGWVZV001004000252 5410439106153 PZ 2 8 1000 16000
30 PGWVZV001004000302 5410439106160 PZ 2 8 1000 16000
35 PGWVZV001004000352 5410439106177 PZ 2 8 1000 12000
40 PGWVZV001004000402 5410439106184 PZ 2 8 1000 8000
45 PGWVZV001004000452 5410439106191 PZ 2 8 500 8000
50 PGWVZV001004000502 5410439106207 PZ 2 8 500 6000
55 PGWVZV001004000552 5410439106214 PZ 2 8 500 4000
60 PGWVZV001004000602 5410439106221 PZ 2 8 500 4000
70 PGWVZV001004000702 5410439106238 PZ 2 8 500 4000
41
KITS &
ACCESSORIES DRYWALL SPECIAL HARDWOOD OUTDOOR CONSTRUCTION UNIVERSAL CARPENTRY
Chipboard screw with double countersunk head, pozidriv
with full thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef dubbel verzonken kop, pozidriv
met volledige draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux double tête fraisée, empreinte pozi
avec filet complet, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube Doppelflachkopf, Pozidriv Antrieb
mit Vollgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PGWVZV
d
dk l
Z
PGB
EN 14592Pozidriv
d
[mm]
l
[mm]
Art. Nr. EAN code PZ
dk
[mm]
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
4,5
16 PGWVZV001004500163 5410439001335 PZ 2 9 200 16000
20 PGWVZV001004500203 5410439001342 PZ 2 9 200 12000
25 PGWVZV001004500253 5410439001359 PZ 2 9 200 12000
30 PGWVZV001004500303 5410439001366 PZ 2 9 200 9600
35 PGWVZV001004500353 5410439001373 PZ 2 9 200 7200
40 PGWVZV001004500403 5410439001380 PZ 2 9 200 7200
45 PGWVZV001004500453 5410439001397 PZ 2 9 200 7200
50 PGWVZV001004500503 5410439001403 PZ 2 9 200 4800
55 PGWVZV001004500553 5410439001410 PZ 2 9 200 4800
60 PGWVZV001004500603 5410439001427 PZ 2 9 200 3200
INDUSTRIAL PACKING - GROOTVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE GRAND - INDUSTRIEPACKUNG
4,5
16 PGWVZV001004500162 5410439106245 PZ 2 9 1000 16000
20 PGWVZV001004500202 5410439106252 PZ 2 9 1000 16000
25 PGWVZV001004500252 5410439106269 PZ 2 9 1000 16000
30 PGWVZV001004500302 5410439106276 PZ 2 9 1000 12000
35 PGWVZV001004500352 5410439106283 PZ 2 9 500 8000
40 PGWVZV001004500402 5410439106290 PZ 2 9 500 8000
45 PGWVZV001004500452 5410439106306 PZ 2 9 500 6000
50 PGWVZV001004500502 5410439106313 PZ 2 9 500 6000
55 PGWVZV001004500552 5410439106320 PZ 2 9 500 4000
60 PGWVZV001004500602 5410439106337 PZ 2 9 500 4000
65 PGWVZV001004500652 5410439239295 PZ 2 9 500 4000
70 PGWVZV001004500702 5410439106344 PZ 2 9 200 3200
42
CARPENTRY UNIVERSAL CONSTRUCTION OUTDOOR HARDWOOD SPECIAL DRYWALL KITS &
ACCESSORIES
Chipboard screw with double countersunk head, pozidriv
with full thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef dubbel verzonken kop, pozidriv
met volledige draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux double tête fraisée, empreinte pozi
avec filet complet, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube Doppelflachkopf, Pozidriv Antrieb
mit Vollgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PGWVZV
d
dk l
Z
PGB
EN 14592Pozidriv
d
[mm]
l
[mm]
Art. Nr. EAN code PZ
dk
[mm]
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
5,0
16 PGWVZV001005000163 5410439001458 PZ 2 10 200 12000
20 PGWVZV001005000203 5410439001465 PZ 2 10 200 9600
25 PGWVZV001005000253 5410439001472 PZ 2 10 200 9600
30 PGWVZV001005000303 5410439001489 PZ 2 10 200 7200
35 PGWVZV001005000353 5410439001496 PZ 2 10 200 7200
40 PGWVZV001005000403 5410439001502 PZ 2 10 200 7200
45 PGWVZV001005000453 5410439001519 PZ 2 10 200 4800
50 PGWVZV001005000503 5410439001526 PZ 2 10 200 4800
55 PGWVZV001005000553 5410439001533 PZ 2 10 200 4800
INDUSTRIAL PACKING - GROOTVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE GRAND - INDUSTRIEPACKUNG
5,0
16 PGWVZV001005000162 5410439106368 PZ 2 10 1000 16000
20 PGWVZV001005000202 5410439106375 PZ 2 10 1000 16000
25 PGWVZV001005000252 5410439106382 PZ 2 10 1000 12000
30 PGWVZV001005000302 5410439106399 PZ 2 10 500 8000
35 PGWVZV001005000352 5410439106405 PZ 2 10 500 8000
40 PGWVZV001005000402 5410439106412 PZ 2 10 500 6000
45 PGWVZV001005000452 5410439106429 PZ 2 10 500 6000
50 PGWVZV001005000502 5410439106436 PZ 2 10 500 4000
55 PGWVZV001005000552 5410439106443 PZ 2 10 500 4000
60 PGWVZV001005000602 5410439106450 PZ 2 10 200 3200
70 PGWVZV001005000702 5410439106467 PZ 2 10 200 2400
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
6,0
30 PGWVZV001006000303 5410439001618 PZ 3 12 200 7200
35 PGWVZV001006000353 5410439001625 PZ 3 12 200 4800
40 PGWVZV001006000403 5410439001632 PZ 3 12 200 4800
45 PGWVZV001006000453 5410439001649 PZ 3 12 200 3200
43
KITS &
ACCESSORIES DRYWALL SPECIAL HARDWOOD OUTDOOR CONSTRUCTION UNIVERSAL CARPENTRY
Chipboard screw with double countersunk head, pozidriv
with full thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef dubbel verzonken kop, pozidriv
met volledige draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux double tête fraisée, empreinte pozi
avec filet complet, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube Doppelflachkopf, Pozidriv Antrieb
mit Vollgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PGWVZV
d
dk l
Z
PGB
EN 14592Pozidriv
d
[mm]
l
[mm]
Art. Nr. EAN code PZ
dk
[mm]
INDUSTRIAL PACKING - GROOTVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE GRAND - INDUSTRIEPACKUNG
6,0
30 PGWVZV001006000302 5410439106504 PZ 3 12 500 6000
35 PGWVZV001006000352 5410439106511 PZ 3 12 500 6000
40 PGWVZV001006000402 5410439106528 PZ 3 12 500 4000
45 PGWVZV001006000452 5410439106535 PZ 3 12 500 4000
50 PGWVZV001006000502 5410439106542 PZ 3 12 200 3200
55 PGWVZV001006000552 5410439106559 PZ 3 12 200 3200
60 PGWVZV001006000602 5410439106566 PZ 3 12 200 2400
70 PGWVZV001006000702 5410439106573 PZ 3 12 200 2400
44
CARPENTRY UNIVERSAL CONSTRUCTION OUTDOOR HARDWOOD SPECIAL DRYWALL KITS &
ACCESSORIES
Chipboard screw with double countersunk head, pozidriv
with full thread, hardened and waxed, collated
Spaanderplaatschroef dubbel verzonken kop, pozidriv
met volledige draad, gehard en gewaxt, op band
Vis à panneaux double tête fraisée, empreinte pozi
avec filet complet, trempée et lubrifiée, sur bande
Spanplattenschraube Doppelflachkopf, Pozidriv Antrieb
mit Vollgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet, auf Band
PGWVZV
d
dk l
Z
PGB
EN 14592Pozidriv
d
[mm]
l
[mm]
Art. Nr. EAN code PZ
dk
 [mm]
INDUSTRIAL PACKING - GROOTVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE GRAND - INDUSTRIEPACKUNG
4,0
25 PGWVZV001004000257 5410439093774 PZ 2 8 1000 6000
30 PGWVZV001004000307 5410439093781 PZ 2 8 1000 6000
35 PGWVZV001004000357 5410439093798 PZ 2 8 1000 6000
40 PGWVZV001004000407 5410439093804 PZ 2 8 1000 6000
45 PGWVZV001004000457 5410439093811 PZ 2 8 1000 6000
50 PGWVZV001004000507 5410439093828 PZ 2 8 1000 6000